
 
 
2021 – 2022 PTO Board & Committee Members 
 
Position Name Email 
Executive Council Reports     
President  Jennifer Wilson jenwilson311@yahoo.com 

President Elect Inga Sabourin ingasabourin@gmail.com 

Secretary  Shelayne Miller shelayne3@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Sarah Pereira sarah@securerealtyllc.com   

Trustee I (PTO Council)  Jennifer Legault  jlegault75@aol.com 

Trustee II (Board Observer)  Rebecca Fannon FannonR@gpschools.org 

Principal John Kernan kernanj@gpschools.org 

Teacher Representatives Jackie Rabaut rabautj@gpschools.org 

Teacher Representatives Susan Tawile TawileS@gpschools.org 

Committee Chairs     

Assemblies  John Kernan, Jackie 
Rabaut, Susan Tawile   

Beautification Maureen Kruse kernanj@gpschools.org 
Book Fair               Katie Horst keschmit@hotmail.com  

Book Fair Jennifer Kopp jennifer.kopp@yahoo.com 
Book Fair               Shelayne Miller shelayne3@hotmail.com 
Book Fair               Tina Lamb       tinamlamb@gmail.com  
Communication Stephanie Denvir stephdenvir@gmail.com 
Family Functions  Gina Lathem  gperrini14@hotmail.com 

Family Functions Kate Rondini kathleenmrondini@hotmail.com 

Field Day Diana Vanderpool  dvanderpool2@gmail.com 

Fourth Grade Boosters  Nicole Chaptini  nicolechaptini@yahoo.com 

Fourth Grade Boosters  Shannon Bunch Sbunch03@gmail.com  
Fourth Grade Boosters  Tina Lamb tinamlamb@gmail.com  
Fundraising  Hannah Hiller hajnalhiller@gmail.com  
Fundraising  Maureen Kruse casgrain18@gmail.com  
Green School  John Kernan kernanj@gpschools.org 
Haunted Garage Mary Beth Arnold           marybetharnold79@gmail.com 
Membership/Directory Kristina Junga kristinajunga@hotmail.com  

Welcome Committee Shelayne Miller shelayne3@hotmail.com 

Welcome Committee Stephanie Denvir stephdenvir@gmail.com 

Welcome Committee Jennifer Wilson jenwilson311@yahoo.com 

Welcome Committee Joyce Wagner thej.wagners@gmail.com 
 

mailto:jenwilson311@yahoo.com
mailto:ingasabourin@gmail.com
mailto:shelayne3@hotmail.com
mailto:sarah@securerealtyllc.com
mailto:jlegault75@aol.com
mailto:FannonR@gpschools.org
mailto:kernanj@gpschools.org
mailto:rabautj@gpschools.org
mailto:TawileS@gpschools.org
mailto:keschmit@hotmail.com
mailto:gperrini14@hotmail.com
mailto:kathleenmrondini@hotmail.com
mailto:dvanderpool2@gmail.com
mailto:nicolechaptini@yahoo.com
mailto:kristinajunga@hotmail.com
mailto:shelayne3@hotmail.com
mailto:stephdenvir@gmail.com
mailto:jenwilson311@yahoo.com

